LIC.FED
12390
11832
16023
16011
1726
15479
2
22
11420
15525
8807
3320
11674
4588

58
57
12573

SOCIEDADE DE TIRO DO PORTO
TORNEIO ML - STP

ATIRADOR
Fernando Rui Monteiro Lopes
Fernando Artur Pinto Lopes
Manuel Anténio Ferreira Gongalves
Raul Junior Cunha Ferreira Gongalves
Marcos Salvador Macedo Pinto
Orlando José Martins Caetano
Alfredo Domingues Ferreira Biltes
Maria Eduarda Piedade Santos
José Norberto Oliva Matos Almeida
Gualberto Alves Costa
Jorge Alberto Sousa Abreu
Manuel Gongalo Jesus Pinto
Antdnio Luis Amaro Ferreira
Armando Pinto Ribeiro

Gustavo Frederico Neves Ferreira Biltes
Octavio Nuno Neves Ferreira Biltes
Fernando José Esteves Rego

1724 Jorge Carlos Andrade Duarte Silva
9418 Jorge Luis Silva Ribeiro

971 Jorge Luis Moreira Ribeiro
1533 Antdnio Manuel Sousa Pereira
4643 José Miguel Busse Ribeiro Fonseca

RESULTADO DESPORTIVO
31/05/2025
socio CLUBE  DISCIPLINA PONTOS
2450 STP CCart 359
636 STP CCart 335
1112 STP CCart 299
2685 STP CCart 285
625 STP CCart 270
1285 STP CCart 251
159 STP CCart 245
329 STP CCart 234
1205 STP CCart 233
871 STP CCart 207
755 STP CCart 195
1152 STP CCart 190
1016 STP CCart 184
1778 STP CCart 177
392 STP C 10m 501
391 STP C 10m 497
1045 STP C 10m 395
662 STP P 10m 421
1955 STP P 10m 410
1293 STP P 10m 398
1176 STP P 10m 300
1782 STP P 10m 280




